
First Name Last Name Company / Account Email

Kim Voigtlander Best Best & Krieger kimberly.voigtlander@bbklaw.com
Alexander Wietecha A M Landscaping, LLC alika@amlhi.com
Michael Molton Agro Solutions mmichel@agrosolutionscenter.com
jing jing ako ni jdn_madz@yahoo.com
Gina Keeney America 9 Construction ginak@a9const.com
Aaron Ferrari American Craftsman Restoration aaron@americancraftsman.net
Robin Doerr American Technologies, Inc. robin.doerr@atirestoration.com
Jose Salinas American Tru Source LLC americantrusource@gmail.com
qwert zxcvbn asdfgh tncmumbai26@gmail.com
qwert zxcvbn asdfgh tncmumbai26@gmail.com
Dilia Camacho Ashbritt, Inc dcamacho@ashbritt.com
Dilia Camacho Ashbritt, Inc procurement@ashbritt.com
Jimmy Pouncey Assurance Electric, LLC jrpouncey@assuranceelectric.com
Charles Johnson B.A.T.T.L.E Logistics International, LLC battlelogint@gmail.com
Mason Fox Bahen, Inc. mfox@servproctn.com
Chrystal Beasley BeAspire Enviro Consulting chrystal.beasley@beaspireenviro.com
Gary Alexander Belfor Holdings Inc gary.alexander@us.belfor.com
Stephen DeLillo Belfor Property Restoration stephen.delillo@us.belfor.com
Regina Stecher BELFOR Property Restoration regina.stecher@us.belfor.com
Chris Carney BELFOR Property Restoration chris.carney@us.belfor.com
Shannon Hurley BELFOR USA Group, Inc. shannon.hurley@us.belfor.com
Lyra de Asis bid sourcemanagement@napc.me
Eric Johnson bid ocean eric@bidocean.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Kurt Pitzer Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Bid Net Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Lindsay Childs Blackmon Mooring Company, LLC lchilds@bmscat.com
Kimberly Urban Board of County Commissioners Lee County kurban@leegov.com
Mike Coberley Brown & Root Industrial Services, LLC mike.coberley@brownandroot.com
Mike Coberley Brown & Root Industrial Services, LLC mike.coberley@brownandroot.com
Derrick Brown Brown Sterling Builders Inc derrickbrown@sterlingbuiltus.com



Monico Rodriguez Calico Construction and Development LLC calico2019@yahoo.com
Caraly Foreman CDR Maguire, Inc. - Emergency Management caraly.foreman@cdrmaguire.com
Dawn Brown Ceres Environmental Services, Inc. dawn.brown@ceresenv.com
Cecil Ivey, Sr. Cindys List LLC civey@cindyslistllc.com
Angela Thomas City of Orlando angela.thomas@cityoforlando.net
Rayne Fulton Clear Measure rayne@clear-measure.com
Rayne Fulton Clear Measure info@clear-measure.com
Rayne Fulton Clear Measure, Inc info@clear-measure.com
Dave Wilson CORE Construction davewilson@coreconstruction.com
Jason Holvey Creator Construction Services jholvey@creatorconstructionservices.com
Alfred Daise Daise Management LLC dmllctx@gmail.com
Elizabeth Huckaby DataPro Solutions, Inc. elizabethh@datapronw.com
Jacqueline Sessa Deltek JacquelineSessa@deltek.com
Shelley Vineyard Disaster Recovery Services, LLC svineyard@disastersllc.com
Patty Testa DKI Restoration LLC dba DKI Commercial Solutions LLC ptesta@dkiservices.com
Jim Walsh DocuProducts jwalsh@docuproducts.com

Dodge Dodge dodgefedbr@gmail.com
Dodge Dodge Dodge dodgefedbr@gmail.com
Dodge IMS Dodge ims@info.com
Kim Abrego DRS kabrego@disastersllc.com
Kenneth Harris Excelsior Development k_tharris@yahoo.com
gvsd gvsdf fdg fdbvd@ghe.com
Wendy Crawford Franklin County Board of Commissioners wlcrawfo@franklincountyohio.gov
Mack Samuel GLOBALXNET TECHNOLOGIES,LLC mack@globalxnet.com
Darla Higgins GME Supply darla.higgins@gmesupply.com
Melissa Denney Greene County mdenney@greenecountymo.gov
Tori Abbott Hagerty Consulting tori.abbott@hagertyconsulting.com
Patricia Koscher HARBRO, Inc. patricia.koscher@harbro.com
Patricia Koscher HARBRO, Inc. patricia.koscher@harbro.com
Shaz Butte Highlands Construction shaz@highlandsbuilds.com
Julie Ingram ICON Diversified, LLC julie.ingram@icondiversified.com
Bid Research IMS ims_bids@construction.com
Chris Moore Innovative Emergency Management bids@iem.com
jeff Stevens iParametrics jeff.stevens@iparametrics.com



Michele DeWitte JARVIS PROPERTY RESTORATION mdewitte@jarvisconstruction.com
jghfjghjgh ghfhgdsf jfgjhjgj cdfgvse@gmail.com
jghfjghjgh ghfhgdsf jfgjhjgj cdfgvse@gmail.com
Jessica Clark JLC Consulting, Inc. jessica@jlcconsultant.com
Sarah Bloom LED National sarah@lednational.com
KELLY REID Lone Star Summit Construction LLC contact@lonestar7.com
Sal Rando Luxpoint sal@luxpoint.io
Sameera Najam Mercury Paint Corporation salesdesk@mercurypaint.com
Angie Inglis Mooring ainglis@mooringusa.com
Roseanne Wade New Direction Environmental LLC roseanne.wade@newdirectionenvironmental.com
Lyra de Asis North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC lyra@napc.me
Andres Delacruz NorthStar Recovery Services Inc. continuity@northstar.com
Jeanne Smith Oakland Housing Authority t4jsmith@oakha.org
a b Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
Elizabeth Frazier Pileum Corporation elizabethfrazier@pileum.com
Lloyd Jernigan PL Consultants, LLC ljernigan1959@gmail.com
mark martin Power and Energy Services, Inc markm@pandeservices.com
Alejandra Filippi PRIME VENDOR INC. work43@prime-vendor.com
Joe Davis Priority Towing Inc. Saw joe@ptinc.me
Laurie Robinson Project & Vendor Management Advisors laurierobinson@pvmallc.com
Bill Morck Quorum bill.morck@quorum.com
Ricardo Romero R&L Building Group Inc. mack@rlbuildinggroup.com
Laura Enny riskmethods le@riskmethods.net
Ron Fanish Royal Restoration & Construction ron.fanish@rainbowwestchester.com
Ron Fanish Royal Restoration & Construction office.manager@rainbowwestchester.com
Mark DeMattia RS Commercial Construction markd@rscommercialconstruction.com
Drew Draisey ServiceMaster Recovery Management drew.draisey@smdsi.com
Kevin Wofford SERVPRO kwofford@servpronet.com
Travis Ellerbroek Servpro of Aurora tellerbroek@servpro10575.com
Jeremy Hamilton Servpro Of Northeast Columbus jhamilton@servproofnecolumbus.com
Dustin Crockett Skyler Design Build dustin.crockett@skylerdesignbuild.com
Onvia Onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Wesley Baysinger SPCAZ spcaz@cox.net
Wesley Baysinger SPCAZ spcaz@cox.net



test test test tender limited testteg7@gmail.com
Stephanie Kilgore Tetra Tech stephanie.kilgore@tetratech.com
Mukhtar Shah The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com
DeAnna Roberts The Donatto Group deanna@thedonattogroup.com
DeAnna Roberts The Donatto Group deanna@houstonrelocationpros.com
James Thomas Thomas Enterprises Inc jamesthomasenterprise@yahoo.com
Jamie mabile tidal basin jmabile@tidalbasin.rphc.com
Alicia Biggs Titan Restoration of Arizona alicia@titan911.com
John Lawrence Total Renovations john@resvcs.com
jesse villarreal Trooperusa.com jvillarreal@trooperusa.com
Alexander Marin Upkeep Preservation Services LLC amupkeep@gmail.com
Marya Smith USG Staffing LLC msmith@usgstaffing.com
Sean Osborne Viriya Consulting s.osborne@viriyaconsulting.com
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Tracy Wilson Wilson's Work wilsonswork@yahoo.com
Amecia Sharpless Witt Obrien's asharpless@wittobriens.com
Kimberly Adams Witt O'Brien's kadams@wittobriens.com
Jonathan Sawicki Witt O'Brien's LLC jsawicki@wittobriens.com
canan contact@envirobidnet.com


	Requested

